9:30-9:40

9:40-10:00

10:00-10:20

10:20-10:40

10:40-10:50

10:50-11:20

DRAFT AGENDA (as of 11/15/26)
COMMISSION ON JUDICIAL CONDUCT
January 30, 2026
Public Session
Anchorage

Determine Quorum/Review Agenda/Approve Prior Minutes

Director’s Report

FY26 Current/FY26 Projected/FY27 Request
Status of Complaint Processing/Advisory Opinions
Professional Activities/Travel Request
Commission Member Status

Approve Draft 2025 Annual Report

New Non-Jurisdictional Letter Language

Elect New Chair & Vice-Chair/Set Full Year Meeting
Schedule/New Business

Public Comments

TAB





