

DRAFT AGENDA (as of 11/15/26)
COMMISSION ON JUDICIAL CONDUCT
January 30, 2026
Public Session
Anchorage

TAB		
9:30-9:40	Determine Quorum/Review Agenda/Approve Prior Minutes	A
9:40-10:00	Director's Report <ul style="list-style-type: none">• FY26 Current/FY26 Projected/FY27 Request• Status of Complaint Processing/Advisory Opinions• Professional Activities/Travel Request• Commission Member Status	B
10:00-10:20	Approve Draft 2025 Annual Report	C
10:20-10:40	New Non-Jurisdictional Letter Language	D
10:40-10:50	Elect New Chair & Vice-Chair/Set Full Year Meeting Schedule/New Business	
10:50-11:20	Public Comments	